
250T

108.250

2005

01705

25-160 s.p.m

315 mm

60 mm

525 mm

35 KW

400V / 50Hrz

28T

         Serial N° 01705 - Year of manufacture: 2005

   F559-F560

         Serial N° 02700 - Year of manufacture: 1990

2 PRESSES AVAILABLE!

STROKE

ELECTRICAL POWER

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

TYPE

YOM

SERIAL N°

STROKING RATE

MOTOR

RAM ADJUSTMENT

SHUT HEIGH

WEIGHT

VERTICAL COLD FORGING 

PRESS

COLOMBO AGOSTINO 108.250
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